
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MASTER FVG
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 25/02/2024 parte 1
CRS CODICE COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

800 m Stile Libero - MASTER
Serie 3 di 31

3 817139 FERUGLIO Laura ITA 1963 G - Udine asd 17'00.00
4 396589 CLAPIZ Livia ITA 1968 Unione Nuoto Friuli 16'00.00
5 1184070 LIGOTTI Giuseppe ITA 1965 Fin Plus Trieste 14'15.00
6 64569 COLOMBARO Dana ITA 1970 Unione Nuoto Friuli 15'30.00
7 944618 GISMANO Alberto ITA 1969 Gymnasium Pordenone 16'30.00
8 60805 FLORIO Milva ITA 1961 G - Udine asd 18'00.00

Serie 2 di 32
1 1011362 TERRENI Luca ITA 1984 Rari Nantes Trieste 13'30.00
2 539481 GIANSOLDATI Marco ITA 1979 Arca Team asd 13'16.08
3 65351 AGLIECO Chiara ITA 1982 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 12'48.10
4 947290 CERVELLERA Luca ITA 1968 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 12'40.00
5 397920 SABOT Luca ITA 1970 Unione Nuoto Friuli 12'30.00
6 446904 ZECCHIN Massimo ITA 1967 Rari Nantes Trieste 12'30.00
7 944397 STEFANINI Matteo ITA 1980 Rari Nantes Trieste 12'40.00
8 1147006 CITTAR Marco ITA 1989 Rari Nantes Trieste 13'00.00
9 207452 PANELLA Elisabetta ITA 1975 Arca Team asd 13'20.00

10 1009019 SFERCH Luca ITA 1980 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 14'00.00

Serie 1 di 33
1 63911 ZAMPARELLI Michelangelo ITA 1961 Ta.Bu. ssd 11'50.00
2 64401 POZZARI Davide ITA 1995 Arca Team asd 11'30.00
3 64802 TELLAN Jenny ITA 1992 Gymnasium Pordenone 10'40.00
4 280986 MODOLO Michele ITA 1984 Montenuoto ssd 9'15.20
5 281644 MORELLATO Alessio ITA 1981 Montenuoto ssd 9'05.00
6 690036 VITA Fabrizio ITA 1993 Gymnasium Pordenone 9'11.00
7 67277 MARUSSICH Gilda ITA 1988 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 10'20.00
8 655458 FORNIZ Massimo ITA 1973 Arca ssd - Oderzo 11'08.00
9 67505 DE CECCO Michael ITA 1988 Unione Nuoto Friuli 11'30.00

10 699114 CARBONI Marco ITA 1983 Rari Nantes Trieste 12'00.00

200 m Farfalla - MASTER
Serie 3 di 34

3 688354 CATANZARO Manuela ITA 1956 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 4'50.00
4 272735 PEPE Vania ITA 1969 Montenuoto ssd 4'30.00
5 66912 PIAZZALUNGA Alessandra ITA 1963 G - Udine asd 4'40.00
6 60805 FLORIO Milva ITA 1961 G - Udine asd 5'35.00

Serie 2 di 35
1 645459 BERNACCHI Elena ITA 1969 Nuoto Club Milano asd 4'00.00
2 63989 BRIGHENTI Maurizio ITA 1959 G - Udine asd 3'45.00
3 214733 CHERUBINI Claudia ITA 1980 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 3'35.00
4 668442 RANZATO Stefano ITA 1979 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 3'25.00
5 67728 BIANCO Carmelo ITA 1959 G - Udine asd 3'35.00
6 282497 VIANELLO Elena ITA 1969 Polisportiva Terraglio 3'45.00
7 62484 CHICCO Raffaella ITA 1968 G - Udine asd 3'50.00
8 279167 STECCA Antonella ITA 1962 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 4'01.00

Serie 1 di 36
1 134638 BOTTARI Selene ITA 1991 Master Melzo Nuoto 3'10.00
2 283936 BUOSI Silvia ITA 1991 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 3'02.00
3 149212 RAVIOLA Tomaso ITA 1985 Master Melzo Nuoto 2'30.00
4 67893 LORENZUTTI Alessio ITA 1996 Gorizia Nuoto asd 2'15.70
5 155453 LAUDICINA Agostino ITA 1975 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'24.00
6 34841 GRELLONI Mara ITA 1979 Ondablu ssd 2'55.00
7 154094 BROCCOLINO Susanna Maria ITA 1991 Master Melzo Nuoto 3'10.00
8 487102 LOCAS Davide ITA 1976 Polisportiva Terraglio 3'25.00
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200 m Dorso - MASTER
Serie 3 di 37

2 64569 COLOMBARO Dana ITA 1970 Unione Nuoto Friuli 4'30.00
3 856572 GROSSO Francesca ITA 1994 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 3'30.00
4 806878 BRUNETTI Paola ITA 1961 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 3'28.00
5 62450 RIZZI Fabio ITA 1957 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 3'30.00
6 585022 DREOLINI Paola ITA 1967 G - Udine asd 3'45.00

Serie 2 di 38
1 1387935 DI GIANANTONIO Elena ITA 1985 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 3'20.00
2 66842 CANDOTTI Alessandra ITA 1967 G - Udine asd 3'10.00
3 65866 BENEDET Roberta ITA 1974 Gymnasium Pordenone 3'05.00
4 286664 TREVISAN Riccardo ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'53.00
5 65791 RAFFIN Deborah ITA 1975 Gymnasium Pordenone 3'00.00
6 989026 FABRIS Andrea ITA 1984 JesoloNuoto 3'05.00
7 288396 ZORZATO Tania ITA 1983 Gymnasium Pordenone 3'10.00
8 67018 TEVAROTTO Carlo Alberto ITA 1961 G - Udine asd 3'25.00

Serie 1 di 39
1 280447 CAGNATO Greta ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'50.00
2 281206 MERLO Deborah ITA 1985 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'41.00
3 289707 SCOPEL Nicola ITA 1992 Ondablu ssd 2'35.00
4 832474 BRIGANTE Vittoria ITA 1999 Arca Team asd 2'30.00
5 67373 GRUARIN Andrea ITA 1985 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'32.00
6 66111 SABA Enrico ITA 1971 G - Udine asd 2'36.00
7 400485 ZUGLIAN Fabio ITA 1990 Ondablu ssd 2'43.00
8 290641 BRISOTTO Alice ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'51.00

100 m Rana - MASTER
Serie 4 di 410

3 572701 QUADRACCI Aila ITA 1974 Arca Team asd 2'00.00
4 318901 ALCHINI Alessandra ITA 1973 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'51.98
5 1297179 VELARDO Giuseppina ITA 1979 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'59.87

Serie 3 di 411
1 1176960 BIONDO Laura ITA 1986 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 1'51.78
2 71659 FRISON Sabrina ITA 1970 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'45.00
3 283547 CAGNATO Ugo ITA 1966 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 1'44.98
4 1181054 PERNICE Giovanni ITA 1981 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'35.00
5 730165 ZADRO Michele ITA 1977 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'41.93
6 806878 BRUNETTI Paola ITA 1961 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'45.00
7 975845 BERTONI Barbara ITA 1971 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'50.00

Serie 2 di 412
1 67269 MARESCHI Tea ITA 1992 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'32.00
2 393562 D'AGOSTINO Massimo ITA 1984 Arca ssd - Oderzo 1'30.00
3 511376 UNFER Laura ITA 2003 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'23.00
4 67455 FOSCHIA Lucrezia ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Sassuolo 1'21.00
5 818441 PALUMBO Simone ITA 1985 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 1'22.59
6 435713 BONOMI Mattia ITA 1992 Master Melzo Nuoto 1'27.45
7 61981 GRATTON Andrea ITA 1968 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'31.11
8 1013645 ARBO Paolo ITA 1964 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'33.68

Serie 1 di 413
1 67837 MARCHESAN Carlotta ITA 1997 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'19.00
2 442819 SCHIAVO Elia ITA 1999 Nuoto Venezia ssd 1'15.00
3 524027 LUCCHESE Andrea ITA 1974 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'08.38
4 64833 FACCA Andrea ITA 1993 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'04.32
5 60432 BOZIC Ivan ITA 1984 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'07.68
6 278961 GISLON Marco ITA 1975 Nuoto Venezia ssd 1'14.61
7 182905 MONTEVIDONI Michele ITA 1986 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'16.44
8 870973 PELLEGRIN Stefano ITA 1992 Arca Team asd 1'21.00
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200 m Stile Libero - MASTER
Serie 6 di 614

3 396589 CLAPIZ Livia ITA 1968 Unione Nuoto Friuli 4'10.00
4 944618 GISMANO Alberto ITA 1969 Gymnasium Pordenone 3'41.74
5 1341639 VERINA Maria ITA 1965 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 3'50.00

Serie 5 di 615
2 645459 BERNACCHI Elena ITA 1969 Nuoto Club Milano asd 3'35.00
3 66867 ZOVI Marco ITA 1960 Gymnasium Pordenone 3'20.79
4 947290 CERVELLERA Luca ITA 1968 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 3'05.00
5 1011362 TERRENI Luca ITA 1984 Rari Nantes Trieste 3'20.00
6 71679 GELICRISIO Stefano ITA 1961 G - Udine asd 3'30.00
7 691102 ZANCONATO Fabio ITA 1974 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 3'40.00

Serie 4 di 616
1 1345615 LORENZON Sara ITA 1998 JesoloNuoto 3'00.46
2 1073326 FERUGLIO Marco ITA 1964 G - Udine asd 2'57.45
3 944397 STEFANINI Matteo ITA 1980 Rari Nantes Trieste 2'55.00
4 1147006 CITTAR Marco ITA 1989 Rari Nantes Trieste 2'50.00
5 65791 RAFFIN Deborah ITA 1975 Gymnasium Pordenone 2'50.00
6 446904 ZECCHIN Massimo ITA 1967 Rari Nantes Trieste 2'55.00
7 61944 ROMANIN Alessandro ITA 1973 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 3'00.00
8 585022 DREOLINI Paola ITA 1967 G - Udine asd 3'05.00

Serie 3 di 617
1 496094 CARMAGNANI Elisabetta ITA 1975 Gymnasium Pordenone 2'49.94
2 524038 DE LUISA Alessandro ITA 1963 G - Udine asd 2'47.00
3 396210 FASSETTA Sara ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'45.00
4 699114 CARBONI Marco ITA 1983 Rari Nantes Trieste 2'40.00
5 909065 LOREFICE Walter ITA 1968 Arca Team asd 2'45.00
6 68496 CABBAI Michele ITA 1980 G - Udine asd 2'45.00
7 67018 TEVAROTTO Carlo Alberto ITA 1961 G - Udine asd 2'47.50
8 207452 PANELLA Elisabetta ITA 1975 Arca Team asd 2'50.00

Serie 2 di 618
1 699186 BALDASSO Federica ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'37.60
2 558376 URBANI Luca ITA 1997 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2'35.00
3 1124728 RAGIONE Rodolfo ITA 1993 Arca Team asd 2'28.00
4 67307 GULIC Damian ITA 1973 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'24.00
5 655458 FORNIZ Massimo ITA 1973 Arca ssd - Oderzo 2'26.00
6 870973 PELLEGRIN Stefano ITA 1992 Arca Team asd 2'30.00
7 67505 DE CECCO Michael ITA 1988 Unione Nuoto Friuli 2'37.00
8 619581 PESAVENTO Elena ITA 1984 Gymnasium Pordenone 2'40.00

Serie 1 di 619
1 302694 GALASSI Fabio ITA 1986 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'20.00
2 578625 LA MURA Raffaele ITA 1999 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'18.14
3 63664 ZANETTE Emanuele ITA 1997 Arca ssd - Oderzo 2'15.50
4 67954 BOZ Federico ITA 1995 San Vito Nuoto 2'05.00
5 67557 CLAGNAN Massimiliano ITA 1987 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'09.00
6 67495 DI GIOVANNI Marzia ITA 1988 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'16.00
7 67176 PIANI Federico ITA 1991 Arca Team asd 2'20.00
8 65387 DAL BEN Davide ITA 1980 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2'22.00
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50 m Farfalla - MASTER
Serie 7 di 720

3 688354 CATANZARO Manuela ITA 1956 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 1'08.00
4 447597 DERSCHITZ Erika ITA 1970 Fin Plus Trieste 53.20
5 275044 BALDINI Paola ITA 1979 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'00.00

Serie 6 di 721
2 62484 CHICCO Raffaella ITA 1968 G - Udine asd 48.00
3 884319 MARZIO Sara ITA 1988 G - Udine asd 45.00
4 909065 LOREFICE Walter ITA 1968 Arca Team asd 42.00
5 1073326 FERUGLIO Marco ITA 1964 G - Udine asd 44.30
6 279167 STECCA Antonella ITA 1962 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 48.00
7 651194 CAU Emanuela ITA 1972 G - Udine asd 53.00

Serie 5 di 722
1 64009 BAUZON Emy ITA 1972 Gorizia Nuoto asd 37.65
2 1138482 ROSSIT Gianpaolo ITA 1982 San Vito Nuoto 37.00
3 239882 PELLEGRITI Pietro ITA 1992 San Vito Nuoto 37.00
4 125470 ANNESE Fabio ITA 1982 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 36.00
5 68609 SILLI Daniele ITA 1972 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 37.00
6 65866 BENEDET Roberta ITA 1974 Gymnasium Pordenone 37.00
7 699186 BALDASSO Federica ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 37.65
8 1369564 BEARZOTTI Federica ITA 1972 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 39.00

Serie 4 di 723
1 288396 ZORZATO Tania ITA 1983 Gymnasium Pordenone 36.00
2 69721 GALLONE Samantha ITA 1998 Arca Team asd 35.00
3 64802 TELLAN Jenny ITA 1992 Gymnasium Pordenone 35.00
4 881317 REBECCA Erika ITA 2003 Arca ssd - Oderzo 34.60
5 283936 BUOSI Silvia ITA 1991 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 35.00
6 1124728 RAGIONE Rodolfo ITA 1993 Arca Team asd 35.00
7 528888 CALIANDRO Lorenzo ITA 2002 Unione Nuoto Friuli 35.00
8 67728 BIANCO Carmelo ITA 1959 G - Udine asd 36.00

Serie 3 di 724
1 281206 MERLO Deborah ITA 1985 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 34.50
2 469251 PASCUTTI Giorgia ITA 2002 Arca Team asd 34.00
3 63500 MISCIA Isabella ITA 1995 Arca Team asd 33.00
4 286664 TREVISAN Riccardo ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 32.50
5 408835 GUADAGNIN Sara ITA 2000 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 32.50
6 934970 PAGOTTO Alberto ITA 1981 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 33.00
7 832474 BRIGANTE Vittoria ITA 1999 Arca Team asd 34.05
8 67250 MEDOS Neva ITA 1981 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 34.50

Serie 2 di 725
1 71332 MARCOTTI Gianni ITA 1970 Gymnasium Pordenone 32.00
2 626991 BOTTOLO Giorgia ITA 2003 Arca ssd - Oderzo 31.76
3 62067 NARDUZZI Sirja ITA 1997 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.00
4 65802 MONTEVERDI Vittorio ITA 1992 Arca Team asd 30.00
5 64401 POZZARI Davide ITA 1995 Arca Team asd 31.00
6 319684 COLUSSI Loris Ennio ITA 1982 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 31.00
7 67176 PIANI Federico ITA 1991 Arca Team asd 32.00
8 302694 GALASSI Fabio ITA 1986 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 32.00

Serie 1 di 726
1 289707 SCOPEL Nicola ITA 1992 Ondablu ssd 30.00
2 67019 TRACANELLI Denis ITA 1982 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 29.00
3 690036 VITA Fabrizio ITA 1993 Gymnasium Pordenone 27.50
4 63673 FRANCESCUT Lorenzo ITA 1998 San Vito Nuoto 27.00
5 62589 BRAZZIT Matteo ITA 1986 San Vito Nuoto 27.00
6 560426 MUGGIA Federico ITA 2002 Arca Team asd 29.00
7 325911 INFANTI Francesco ITA 1985 San Vito Nuoto 29.09
8 55804 BEARZOTTI Daniele ITA 1975 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 30.00
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200 m Misti - MASTER
Serie 3 di 327

2 275044 BALDINI Paola ITA 1979 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 4'00.00
3 1181049 IAREMENKO Maryna UKR 1983 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 3'40.00
4 585038 ROMANELLI Alessandra ITA 1960 G - Udine asd 3'25.00
5 856572 GROSSO Francesca ITA 1994 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 3'33.00
6 1294280 ROSSETTO Federica ITA 1999 La Salle-Filippin ssd 3'40.00

Serie 2 di 328
1 524038 DE LUISA Alessandro ITA 1963 G - Udine asd 3'20.00
2 65778 LISSIACH Martin ITA 1986 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 3'15.00
3 63858 CHIARANDINI Massimo Duil ITA 1990 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 3'05.00
4 68496 CABBAI Michele ITA 1980 G - Udine asd 3'00.00
5 63817 DIBIAGIO Emilio ITA 1966 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 3'00.00
6 319750 CECCO Fabiana ITA 1974 G - Udine asd 3'07.00
7 539481 GIANSOLDATI Marco ITA 1979 Arca Team asd 3'19.65
8 397920 SABOT Luca ITA 1970 Unione Nuoto Friuli 3'20.00

Serie 1 di 329
1 668442 RANZATO Stefano ITA 1979 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 2'55.00
2 400485 ZUGLIAN Fabio ITA 1990 Ondablu ssd 2'50.00
3 272195 CAGNATO Katia ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'45.00
4 275973 BORSATO Alberto ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'35.00
5 528888 CALIANDRO Lorenzo ITA 2002 Unione Nuoto Friuli 2'40.00
6 280447 CAGNATO Greta ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'50.00
7 34841 GRELLONI Mara ITA 1979 Ondablu ssd 2'50.78
8 290641 BRISOTTO Alice ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 2'57.00

50 m Rana - MASTER
Serie 7 di 730

3 1019369 SAVARIN Costanza ITA 1990 Fin Plus Trieste 1'00.00
4 1297179 VELARDO Giuseppina ITA 1979 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 55.00
5 651194 CAU Emanuela ITA 1972 G - Udine asd 56.00
6 447597 DERSCHITZ Erika ITA 1970 Fin Plus Trieste 1'01.00

Serie 6 di 731
1 71679 GELICRISIO Stefano ITA 1961 G - Udine asd 52.00
2 730165 ZADRO Michele ITA 1977 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 50.00
3 61944 ROMANIN Alessandro ITA 1973 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 50.00
4 318901 ALCHINI Alessandra ITA 1973 Gorizia Nuoto asd 50.00
5 572701 QUADRACCI Aila ITA 1974 Arca Team asd 50.00
6 975845 BERTONI Barbara ITA 1971 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 50.00
7 1176960 BIONDO Laura ITA 1986 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 50.25
8 459764 LOFANO Elena ITA 1967 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 54.19

Serie 5 di 732
1 66867 ZOVI Marco ITA 1960 Gymnasium Pordenone 48.00
2 71659 FRISON Sabrina ITA 1970 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 47.12
3 63720 STERNI Laura ITA 1960 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 46.50
4 283547 CAGNATO Ugo ITA 1966 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 45.85
5 1082480 BARBATO Paolo ITA 1964 Fin Plus Trieste 46.50
6 66842 CANDOTTI Alessandra ITA 1967 G - Udine asd 47.00
7 64231 RAVALICO Michela ITA 1971 Gorizia Nuoto asd 48.00
8 1315046 BUTTIGNON Sara ITA 1999 Arca Team asd 48.00

Serie 4 di 733
1 396210 FASSETTA Sara ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 45.00
2 742128 GUADAGNIN Marco ITA 1970 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 43.10
3 1117378 KOVACIC Filippo ITA 1974 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 43.00
4 61981 GRATTON Andrea ITA 1968 Gorizia Nuoto asd 42.50
5 63500 MISCIA Isabella ITA 1995 Arca Team asd 43.00
6 239882 PELLEGRITI Pietro ITA 1992 San Vito Nuoto 43.03
7 62450 RIZZI Fabio ITA 1957 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 44.00
8 496094 CARMAGNANI Elisabetta ITA 1975 Gymnasium Pordenone 45.00

Serie 3 di 734
1 626991 BOTTOLO Giorgia ITA 2003 Arca ssd - Oderzo 40.57
2 65802 MONTEVERDI Vittorio ITA 1992 Arca Team asd 40.00
3 408835 GUADAGNIN Sara ITA 2000 Ssd 2001 srl - Padova 40.00
4 125470 ANNESE Fabio ITA 1982 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 40.00
5 883280 SOSSI Massimo ITA 1979 Unione Nuoto Friuli 40.00
6 68637 FERFOGLIA Irene ITA 1998 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 40.00
7 619581 PESAVENTO Elena ITA 1984 Gymnasium Pordenone 40.47
8 1013645 ARBO Paolo ITA 1964 Gorizia Nuoto asd 40.80
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Serie 2 di 735
1 67269 MARESCHI Tea ITA 1992 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 40.00
2 737557 LIZZI Enrico ITA 1984 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 39.70
3 560426 MUGGIA Federico ITA 2002 Arca Team asd 38.00
4 396680 DE PAOLI Stefano ITA 1974 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 38.00
5 71332 MARCOTTI Gianni ITA 1970 Gymnasium Pordenone 38.00
6 511376 UNFER Laura ITA 2003 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 39.00
7 164513 GALIANO Ilaria ITA 1995 Master Melzo Nuoto 39.99
8 393562 D'AGOSTINO Massimo ITA 1984 Arca ssd - Oderzo 40.00

Serie 1 di 736
1 65387 DAL BEN Davide ITA 1980 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 37.00
2 67432 FURLANI Daniele ITA 1982 Fin Plus Trieste 35.00
3 278961 GISLON Marco ITA 1975 Nuoto Venezia ssd 34.05
4 73552 PINTUS Gabriele Gavino ITA 2000 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 33.00
5 275973 BORSATO Alberto ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 33.96
6 442819 SCHIAVO Elia ITA 1999 Nuoto Venezia ssd 34.22
7 272195 CAGNATO Katia ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 35.86
8 818441 PALUMBO Simone ITA 1985 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 37.83

4x50 m Misti - MASTER
Serie 2 di 237

3 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'50.00
LOREFICE Walter 1968 ITA
PELLEGRIN Stefano 1992 ITA
MISCIA Isabella 1995 ITA
PANELLA Elisabetta 1975 ITA

4 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'46.00
CHICCO Raffaella 1968 ITA
BRIGHENTI Maurizio 1959 ITA
BIANCO Carmelo 1959 ITA
CANDOTTI Alessandra 1967 ITA

5 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2'50.00
DI GIANANTONIO Elena 1985 ITA
MARESCHI Tea 1992 ITA
CHIARANDINI Massimo Duil 1990 ITA
URBANI Luca 1997 ITA

Serie 1 di 238
1 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'45.00

BRUNETTI Paola 1961 ITA
RIZZI Fabio 1957 ITA
AGLIECO Chiara 1982 ITA
TURCHET Daniele 1975 ITA

2 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'35.00
BERTONI Barbara 1971 ITA
MONTEVIDONI Michele 1986 ITA
LA MURA Raffaele 1999 ITA
BEARZOTTI Federica 1972 ITA

3 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'20.00
BRIGANTE Vittoria 1999 ITA
PIANI Federico 1991 ITA
POZZARI Davide 1995 ITA
GALLONE Samantha 1998 ITA

4 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2'07.00
NARDUZZI Sirja 1997 ITA
LUCCHESE Andrea 1974 ITA
TRACANELLI Denis 1982 ITA
CARNEVALI Ilaria 1995 ITA

5 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'07.00
MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA
FACCA Andrea 1993 ITA
CLAGNAN Massimiliano 1987 ITA
DI GIOVANNI Marzia 1988 ITA

6 Gymnasium Pordenone ITA Gymnasium Pordenone 2'26.00
ZORZATO Tania 1983 ITA
PESAVENTO Elena 1984 ITA
MARCOTTI Gianni 1970 ITA
VITA Fabrizio 1993 ITA

7 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'40.00
GUADAGNIN Marco 1970 ITA
FRISON Sabrina 1970 ITA
DIBIAGIO Emilio 1966 ITA
CHERUBINI Claudia 1980 ITA

8 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'46.00
TEVAROTTO Carlo Alberto 1961 ITA
CECCO Fabiana 1974 ITA
CABBAI Michele 1980 ITA
DREOLINI Paola 1967 ITA
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4x50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE
Serie unica39

1 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'42.00
PIAZZALUNGA Alessandra 1963 ITA
FERUGLIO Laura 1963 ITA
ROMANELLI Alessandra 1960 ITA
CANDOTTI Alessandra 1967 ITA

2 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'40.00
BERTONI Barbara 1971 ITA
BALDINI Paola 1979 ITA
BEARZOTTI Federica 1972 ITA
VELARDO Giuseppina 1979 ITA

3 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'12.00
MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA
AGLIECO Chiara 1982 ITA
MEDOS Neva 1981 ITA
DI GIOVANNI Marzia 1988 ITA

4 Master Melzo Nuoto ITA Master Melzo Nuoto 1'52.00
PITALIERI Francesca 1999 ITA
GALIANO Ilaria 1995 ITA
BOTTARI Selene 1991 ITA
BROCCOLINO Susanna Maria 1991 ITA

5 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2'04.00
DE PIERO Federica 2001 ITA
NARDUZZI Sirja 1997 ITA
CATTARUZZA Francesca 1999 ITA
TONDAT Daisy 2003 ITA

6 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'30.00
BRIGANTE Vittoria 1999 ITA
MISCIA Isabella 1995 ITA
QUADRACCI Aila 1974 ITA
PANELLA Elisabetta 1975 ITA

7 Gymnasium Pordenone ITA Gymnasium Pordenone 2'42.00
TELLAN Jenny 1992 ITA
PESAVENTO Elena 1984 ITA
ZORZATO Tania 1983 ITA
RAFFIN Deborah 1975 ITA

8 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'45.00
CHERUBINI Claudia 1980 ITA
LOFANO Elena 1967 ITA
FRISON Sabrina 1970 ITA
VERINA Maria 1965 ITA

4x50 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI
Serie 2 di 240

2 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 59'59.99
GIANSOLDATI Marco 1979 ITA
PELLEGRIN Stefano 1992 ITA
LOREFICE Walter 1968 ITA
FIORENCIS Roberto 1973 ITA

3 Gymnasium Pordenone ITA Gymnasium Pordenone 3'38.00
MARCOTTI Gianni 1970 ITA
GISMANO Alberto 1969 ITA
ZOVI Marco 1960 ITA
BADALI Marco 1976 ITA

4 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2'35.00
ZANCONATO Fabio 1974 ITA
PERNICE Giovanni 1981 ITA
MONONEN Simo Tapani 1962 ITA
CHIARANDINI Massimo Duil 1990 ITA

5 Rari Nantes Trieste ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 3'10.00
STEFANINI Matteo 1980 ITA
TERRENI Luca 1984 ITA
CITTAR Marco 1989 ITA
ZECCHIN Massimo 1967 ITA

6 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 59'59.99
MONTEVERDI Vittorio 1992 ITA
PIANI Federico 1991 ITA
POZZARI Davide 1995 ITA
RAGIONE Rodolfo 1993 ITA

Serie 1 di 241
1 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'10.00

LAUDICINA Agostino 1975 ITA
SFERCH Luca 1980 ITA
TURCHET Daniele 1975 ITA
SILLI Daniele 1972 ITA

2 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'05.00
PAGOTTO Alberto 1981 ITA
BEARZOTTI Daniele 1975 ITA
ZADRO Michele 1977 ITA
CERVELLERA Luca 1968 ITA
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3 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'55.00
GALASSI Fabio 1986 ITA
GULIC Damian 1973 ITA
LISSIACH Martin 1986 ITA
BOZIC Ivan 1984 ITA

4 San Vito Nuoto ITA San Vito Nuoto 1'42.00
BRAZZIT Matteo 1986 ITA
INFANTI Francesco 1985 ITA
FRANCESCUT Lorenzo 1998 ITA
BOZ Federico 1995 ITA

5 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'48.00
FACCA Andrea 1993 ITA
CLAGNAN Massimiliano 1987 ITA
GRUARIN Andrea 1985 ITA
COLUSSI Loris Ennio 1982 ITA

6 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'56.00
LUCCHESE Andrea 1974 ITA
DAL BEN Davide 1980 ITA
METLIKA Sandro 1972 ITA
TRACANELLI Denis 1982 ITA

7 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'05.00
BIANCO Carmelo 1959 ITA
FERUGLIO Marco 1964 ITA
SABA Enrico 1971 ITA
BRIGHENTI Maurizio 1959 ITA

8 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'20.00
LIZZI Enrico 1984 ITA
GUADAGNIN Marco 1970 ITA
KOVACIC Filippo 1974 ITA
DIBIAGIO Emilio 1966 ITA
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MASTER FVG
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 25/02/2024 parte 2
CRS CODICE COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

4x50 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE
Serie unica1

2 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'55.00
PIAZZALUNGA Alessandra 1963 ITA
CECCO Fabiana 1974 ITA
MARZIO Sara 1988 ITA
ROMANELLI Alessandra 1960 ITA

3 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'25.00
MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA
DI GIOVANNI Marzia 1988 ITA
MEDOS Neva 1981 ITA
AGLIECO Chiara 1982 ITA

4 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 18.00
CATTARUZZA Francesca 1999 ITA
TONDAT Daisy 2003 ITA
NARDUZZI Sirja 1997 ITA
DE PIERO Federica 2001 ITA

5 Master Melzo Nuoto ITA Master Melzo Nuoto 2'20.00
BOTTARI Selene 1991 ITA
PITALIERI Francesca 1999 ITA
GALIANO Ilaria 1995 ITA
BROCCOLINO Susanna Maria 1991 ITA

6 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'35.00
MOMESSO Giada 1998 ITA
BUTTIGNON Sara 1999 ITA
GALLONE Samantha 1998 ITA
CAVALLINI Laura 1981 ITA

7 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 3'45.00
TULLIO Marina 1957 ITA
LOFANO Elena 1967 ITA
CHERUBINI Claudia 1980 ITA
VERINA Maria 1965 ITA

4x50 m Misti - MASTER MASCHI
Serie 2 di 22

2 JesoloNuoto ITA JesoloNuoto 2'50.00
FABRIS Andrea 1984 ITA
BERTON Stefano 1962 ITA
SPERANDIO Alessandro 1978 ITA
DALLA PRIA Ugo 1967 ITA

3 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'40.00
GUADAGNIN Marco 1970 ITA
KOVACIC Filippo 1974 ITA
DIBIAGIO Emilio 1966 ITA
MAZZOTTA Ciro 1971 ITA

4 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'35.00
FACCA Nicola 1979 ITA
BRIGHENTI Maurizio 1959 ITA
MEMBRINO Alexandro 1984 ITA
OTTELLA Marco 1968 ITA

5 Unione Nuoto Friuli ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 2'38.00
CIPRIANI Alessandro 1972 ITA
STEFANUTTI Marco 1970 ITA
DURIA Raffaele 1971 ITA
TAGLIAPIETRA Alessandro 1983 ITA

6 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2'50.00
CHIARANDINI Massimo Duil 1990 ITA
PERNICE Giovanni 1981 ITA
URBANI Luca 1997 ITA
MONONEN Simo Tapani 1962 ITA

7 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 59'59.99
GRIGOLLO Andrea 1970 ITA
TENZE Giorgio 1964 ITA
FIORENCIS Roberto 1973 ITA
DASSI Alessandro 1977 ITA
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Serie 1 di 23
1 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2'16.00

VESNAVER Andrea 1985 ITA
LUCCHESE Andrea 1974 ITA
TRACANELLI Denis 1982 ITA
METLIKA Sandro 1972 ITA

2 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'15.00
GULIC Damian 1973 ITA
LIZZI Enrico 1984 ITA
BOZIC Ivan 1984 ITA
DE SANTIS Christian 1979 ITA

3 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'10.00
PAGOTTO Alberto 1981 ITA
MONTEVIDONI Michele 1986 ITA
LA MURA Raffaele 1999 ITA
BEARZOTTI Daniele 1975 ITA

4 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 20.00
TURCHET Daniele 1975 ITA
RIZZI Fabio 1957 ITA
LAUDICINA Agostino 1975 ITA
SCAVUZZO Davide Giuseppe 1970 ITA

5 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'58.00
GRUARIN Andrea 1985 ITA
FACCA Andrea 1993 ITA
COLUSSI Loris Ennio 1982 ITA
CLAGNAN Massimiliano 1987 ITA

6 San Vito Nuoto ITA San Vito Nuoto 2'14.00
BRAZZIT Matteo 1986 ITA
PELLEGRITI Pietro 1992 ITA
ROSSIT Gianpaolo 1982 ITA
ROSSET Giacomo 1993 ITA

7 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'15.00
BRUMAT Andrea 2004 ITA
SCAGLIOLA Franco 2001 ITA
FURCHI' Tommaso 2002 ITA
MARSILIO Francesco 2001 ITA

8 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'25.00
VAIVODA Matteo 1991 ITA
DE RUVO Luca 1981 ITA
CANDIANO Simone 1992 ITA
CASO Tammaro 1980 ITA

400 m Stile Libero - MASTER
Serie 4 di 44

3 69748 BILLIANI Patrizia ITA 1957 Arca Team asd 8'08.00
4 622222 ZANDA Letizia ITA 1987 US Triestina Nuoto 7'24.08
5 1078879 MARCHESINI Mila ITA 1968 JesoloNuoto 7'24.71

Serie 3 di 45
1 585038 ROMANELLI Alessandra ITA 1960 G - Udine asd 7'13.11
2 280680 ROSSO Antonietta ITA 1962 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 6'55.00
3 896404 LOPARDO Cataldo ITA 1983 US Triestina Nuoto 6'19.26
4 319171 DASSI Alessandro ITA 1977 Arca Team asd 6'06.00
5 63248 COMPASSI Igor ITA 1966 Gorizia Nuoto asd 6'16.73
6 891568 MARCHIOLI Anna ITA 1979 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 6'50.75
7 691102 ZANCONATO Fabio ITA 1974 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 7'00.00
8 1336536 CALZONI Andrea ITA 1972 US Triestina Nuoto 7'18.34

Serie 2 di 46
1 989026 FABRIS Andrea ITA 1984 JesoloNuoto 5'50.00
2 487102 LOCAS Davide ITA 1976 Polisportiva Terraglio 5'45.00
3 884111 DURI' Katia ITA 1983 Unione Nuoto Friuli 5'40.00
4 63664 ZANETTE Emanuele ITA 1997 Arca ssd - Oderzo 5'21.00
5 319123 MEMBRINO Alexandro ITA 1984 G - Udine asd 5'30.00
6 1021033 D'ALESSANDRO Luca ITA 1989 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 5'43.69
7 197649 OTTELLA Marco ITA 1968 G - Udine asd 5'45.00
8 1009019 SFERCH Luca ITA 1980 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 6'04.27

Serie 1 di 47
1 67587 CESCUTTI Alberto ITA 1987 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 5'20.00
2 134638 BOTTARI Selene ITA 1991 Master Melzo Nuoto 5'00.00
3 63673 FRANCESCUT Lorenzo ITA 1998 San Vito Nuoto 4'30.00
4 67893 LORENZUTTI Alessio ITA 1996 Gorizia Nuoto asd 4'16.00
5 281644 MORELLATO Alessio ITA 1981 Montenuoto ssd 4'21.00
6 154094 BROCCOLINO Susanna Maria ITA 1991 Master Melzo Nuoto 5'00.00
7 67277 MARUSSICH Gilda ITA 1988 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 5'01.69
8 65153 CODOGNINI Daniele ITA 1993 Arca ssd - Oderzo 5'20.34
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100 m Dorso - MASTER
Serie 2 di 28

3 272735 PEPE Vania ITA 1969 Montenuoto ssd 2'10.00
4 942469 DALLA PRIA Ugo ITA 1967 JesoloNuoto 1'58.00
5 66043 VIVAN Giorgio ITA 1961 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2'00.00
6 279377 GIACCHETTO Roberto ITA 1952 JesoloNuoto 2'30.00

Serie 1 di 29
1 1001738 IANICH Erica ITA 1980 Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'23.00
2 72416 CATTARUZZA Francesca ITA 1999 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'15.00
3 62589 BRAZZIT Matteo ITA 1986 San Vito Nuoto 1'10.00
4 67070 ROMANIN Roberto ITA 1980 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'07.11
5 66932 VESNAVER Andrea ITA 1985 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'09.00
6 67307 GULIC Damian ITA 1973 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'14.61
7 64516 BONADEI Giuliano ITA 1963 US Triestina Nuoto 1'17.50
8 396586 FACCA Nicola ITA 1979 G - Udine asd 1'30.00

100 m Misti - MASTER
Serie 4 di 410

2 69749 BRAGAGNOLO Ezio ITA 1955 Arca Team asd 2'20.00
3 870979 GRIGOLLO Andrea ITA 1970 Arca Team asd 1'50.00
4 397949 SGORBISSA Maila ITA 1958 US Triestina Nuoto 1'45.00
5 891568 MARCHIOLI Anna ITA 1979 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'45.59
6 791049 GRIGOLLO Elisa ITA 2004 Arca Team asd 1'50.00

Serie 3 di 411
1 280680 ROSSO Antonietta ITA 1962 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie 1'42.00
2 1277018 CASO Tammaro ITA 1980 Arca Team asd 1'37.13
3 866972 MOMESSO Giada ITA 1998 Arca Team asd 1'35.00
4 74479 CHIANESE Gianluca ITA 1972 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'31.67
5 319171 DASSI Alessandro ITA 1977 Arca Team asd 1'33.00
6 899992 FIORENCIS Roberto ITA 1973 Arca Team asd 1'36.44
7 742128 GUADAGNIN Marco ITA 1970 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'40.63
8 817139 FERUGLIO Laura ITA 1963 G - Udine asd 1'45.00

Serie 2 di 412
1 558376 URBANI Luca ITA 1997 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'30.00
2 64706 TAGLIAPIETRA Alessandro ITA 1983 Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'25.00
3 884100 ZORZINI Enrico ITA 1989 Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'25.00
4 1259248 SPERANDIO Alessandro ITA 1978 JesoloNuoto 1'22.06
5 63817 DIBIAGIO Emilio ITA 1966 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'24.53
6 652040 DURIA Raffaele ITA 1971 Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'25.00
7 737557 LIZZI Enrico ITA 1984 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'29.12
8 469251 PASCUTTI Giorgia ITA 2002 Arca Team asd 1'30.00

Serie 1 di 413
1 828488 CAVALLINI Laura ITA 1981 Arca Team asd 1'21.76
2 174631 PITALIERI Francesca ITA 1999 Master Melzo Nuoto 1'15.00
3 418619 TARONDO Matteo ITA 2002 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'10.00
4 507323 FURCHI' Tommaso ITA 2002 Arca Team asd 1'06.24
5 652881 BRUMAT Andrea ITA 2004 Arca Team asd 1'07.00
6 64858 ROSSET Giacomo ITA 1993 San Vito Nuoto 1'12.00
7 931586 SIMONETTI Rudy ITA 2004 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'15.00
8 934970 PAGOTTO Alberto ITA 1981 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'22.00
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200 m Rana - MASTER
Serie 3 di 314

3 69748 BILLIANI Patrizia ITA 1957 Arca Team asd 4'40.00
4 279377 GIACCHETTO Roberto ITA 1952 JesoloNuoto 4'40.00
5 66912 PIAZZALUNGA Alessandra ITA 1963 G - Udine asd 4'40.00
6 69749 BRAGAGNOLO Ezio ITA 1955 Arca Team asd 5'00.00

Serie 2 di 315
1 889368 BERTON Stefano ITA 1962 JesoloNuoto 3'57.62
2 1181049 IAREMENKO Maryna UKR 1983 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 3'50.00
3 652042 STEFANUTTI Marco ITA 1970 Unione Nuoto Friuli 3'42.40
4 319750 CECCO Fabiana ITA 1974 G - Udine asd 3'30.00
5 63989 BRIGHENTI Maurizio ITA 1959 G - Udine asd 3'35.00
6 275900 GEROMEL Giuliano ITA 1976 Roncadenuoto ssd arl 3'50.00
7 1294280 ROSSETTO Federica ITA 1999 La Salle-Filippin ssd 3'50.00
8 763886 GAMBINI Fabio ITA 1957 Roncadenuoto ssd arl 4'30.00

Serie 1 di 316
1 828488 CAVALLINI Laura ITA 1981 Arca Team asd 3'15.00
2 319123 MEMBRINO Alexandro ITA 1984 G - Udine asd 3'00.00
3 182905 MONTEVIDONI Michele ITA 1986 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'50.00
4 524027 LUCCHESE Andrea ITA 1974 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2'34.60
5 578625 LA MURA Raffaele ITA 1999 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'49.80
6 67455 FOSCHIA Lucrezia ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Sassuolo 3'00.00
7 67837 MARCHESAN Carlotta ITA 1997 Gorizia Nuoto asd 3'15.00
8 69696 TENZE Giorgio ITA 1964 Arca Team asd 3'25.00

50 m Stile Libero - MASTER
Serie 7 di 717

2 1341990 PADOAN Valentina ITA 1974 Fin Plus Trieste 55.00
3 459764 LOFANO Elena ITA 1967 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 45.92
4 1019369 SAVARIN Costanza ITA 1990 Fin Plus Trieste 45.00
5 71783 MOCNIK Elena ITA 1974 Fin Plus Trieste 45.00
6 557483 TULLIO Marina ITA 1957 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 47.52
7 28823 MAZZOTTA Ciro ITA 1971 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'00.00

Serie 6 di 718
1 1350832 BASILE Giada ITA 1996 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 41.00
2 620817 LANZOLLA Walter ITA 1969 Fin Plus Trieste 40.00
3 63720 STERNI Laura ITA 1960 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 38.00
4 1388634 FIORITO Alice ITA 2000 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 38.00
5 870979 GRIGOLLO Andrea ITA 1970 Arca Team asd 38.00
6 1164707 BALDINI Claudio ITA 1986 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 39.62
7 61069 RUZZIER Fabrizio ITA 1964 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 40.00
8 66302 JAZBEC Veronika ITA 1982 Arca Team asd 43.00

Serie 5 di 719
1 304191 MONONEN Simo Tapani ITA 1962 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 37.00
2 524058 MARCHETTI Paolo ITA 1954 G - Udine asd 35.37
3 884319 MARZIO Sara ITA 1988 G - Udine asd 35.00
4 497907 CECILIOT Pierluigi ITA 1966 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 34.20
5 64231 RAVALICO Michela ITA 1971 Gorizia Nuoto asd 34.57
6 1245096 ALBANESE CRIHANA Laura-G ITA 2004 Arca Team asd 35.00
7 866972 MOMESSO Giada ITA 1998 Arca Team asd 36.00
8 1345615 LORENZON Sara ITA 1998 JesoloNuoto 38.00

Serie 4 di 720
1 1117378 KOVACIC Filippo ITA 1974 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 34.00
2 884111 DURI' Katia ITA 1983 Unione Nuoto Friuli 33.00
3 884100 ZORZINI Enrico ITA 1989 Unione Nuoto Friuli 33.00
4 1249394 LOMBARDO Roberto ITA 1988 Unione Nuoto Friuli 32.00
5 67250 MEDOS Neva ITA 1981 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 32.50
6 652040 DURIA Raffaele ITA 1971 Unione Nuoto Friuli 33.00
7 832490 SCAGLIOLA Franco ITA 2001 Arca Team asd 33.09
8 68609 SILLI Daniele ITA 1972 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 34.00
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Serie 3 di 721
1 72416 CATTARUZZA Francesca ITA 1999 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.64
2 64371 CARNEVALI Ilaria ITA 1995 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.33
3 407135 DE PIERO Federica ITA 2001 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 30.90
4 64706 TAGLIAPIETRA Alessandro ITA 1983 Unione Nuoto Friuli 30.50
5 62893 FAUSTOFERRI Giulia ITA 2001 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 30.50
6 582794 TONDAT Daisy ITA 2003 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 30.92
7 65492 PARIGI Gabriele ITA 1967 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.50
8 881317 REBECCA Erika ITA 2003 Arca ssd - Oderzo 31.87

Serie 2 di 722
1 269442 OREGLIA Amedeo ITA 1994 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 30.00
2 62001 CANDIANO Simone ITA 1992 Arca Team asd 30.00
3 66060 TURCHET Daniele ITA 1975 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 29.05
4 231562 SCAVUZZO Davide Giuseppe ITA 1970 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 27.00
5 1073603 METLIKA Sandro ITA 1972 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 28.76
6 15131 DE SANTIS Christian ITA 1979 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 29.19
7 67432 FURLANI Daniele ITA 1982 Fin Plus Trieste 30.00
8 435713 BONOMI Mattia ITA 1992 Master Melzo Nuoto 30.49

Serie 1 di 723
1 418619 TARONDO Matteo ITA 2002 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 27.00
2 325911 INFANTI Francesco ITA 1985 San Vito Nuoto 26.09
3 652881 BRUMAT Andrea ITA 2004 Arca Team asd 25.54
4 134915 SINIGAGLIA Luca ITA 1993 Master Melzo Nuoto 24.30
5 60432 BOZIC Ivan ITA 1984 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25.03
6 507323 FURCHI' Tommaso ITA 2002 Arca Team asd 25.73
7 652979 MARSILIO Francesco ITA 2001 Arca Team asd 26.84
8 66964 VAIVODA Matteo ITA 1991 Arca Team asd 27.00

100 m Farfalla - MASTER
Serie 2 di 224

3 1144390 MALVONE Vittoria ITA 1971 Roncadenuoto ssd arl 2'00.00
4 65351 AGLIECO Chiara ITA 1982 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'34.08
5 1387935 DI GIANANTONIO Elena ITA 1985 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'35.00

Serie 1 di 225
1 63858 CHIARANDINI Massimo Duil ITA 1990 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'25.00
2 69721 GALLONE Samantha ITA 1998 Arca Team asd 1'20.00
3 63322 NANETTI Tea ITA 2001 Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1'16.66
4 338361 ROSOLEN Luca Maria ITA 1987 Gymnasium Pordenone 1'04.50
5 155453 LAUDICINA Agostino ITA 1975 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'05.00
6 66766 NANETTI Damiano ITA 1962 Gymnasium Pordenone 1'20.00
7 67587 CESCUTTI Alberto ITA 1987 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'20.00
8 64009 BAUZON Emy ITA 1972 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'30.00

400 m Misti - MASTER
Serie unica26

1 652042 STEFANUTTI Marco ITA 1970 Unione Nuoto Friuli 7'38.70
2 282497 VIANELLO Elena ITA 1969 Polisportiva Terraglio 7'10.00
3 63911 ZAMPARELLI Michelangelo ITA 1961 Ta.Bu. ssd 6'38.00
4 64833 FACCA Andrea ITA 1993 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 4'55.00
5 280986 MODOLO Michele ITA 1984 Montenuoto ssd 5'06.60
6 159509 CIPRIANI Alessandro ITA 1972 Unione Nuoto Friuli 7'00.70
7 214733 CHERUBINI Claudia ITA 1980 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 7'22.00
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100 m Stile Libero - MASTER
Serie 6 di 627

2 1152724 CANCIANI Annamaria ITA 1947 G - Udine asd 2'50.00
3 763886 GAMBINI Fabio ITA 1957 Roncadenuoto ssd arl 1'40.00
4 1035976 TAVERNA Geni ITA 1975 G - Udine asd 1'36.00
5 942469 DALLA PRIA Ugo ITA 1967 JesoloNuoto 1'36.23
6 1144390 MALVONE Vittoria ITA 1971 Roncadenuoto ssd arl 1'43.51

Serie 5 di 628
1 61069 RUZZIER Fabrizio ITA 1964 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'35.00
2 1315046 BUTTIGNON Sara ITA 1999 Arca Team asd 1'30.00
3 889368 BERTON Stefano ITA 1962 JesoloNuoto 1'21.28
4 1277025 DE RUVO Luca ITA 1981 Arca Team asd 1'18.00
5 69696 TENZE Giorgio ITA 1964 Arca Team asd 1'20.00
6 899992 FIORENCIS Roberto ITA 1973 Arca Team asd 1'25.00
7 1350832 BASILE Giada ITA 1996 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'35.00
8 1164707 BALDINI Claudio ITA 1986 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'35.00

Serie 4 di 629
1 524058 MARCHETTI Paolo ITA 1954 G - Udine asd 1'17.00
2 832490 SCAGLIOLA Franco ITA 2001 Arca Team asd 1'15.00
3 396680 DE PAOLI Stefano ITA 1974 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'10.00
4 396586 FACCA Nicola ITA 1979 G - Udine asd 1'10.00
5 68637 FERFOGLIA Irene ITA 1998 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'10.00
6 1249394 LOMBARDO Roberto ITA 1988 Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'11.00
7 63248 COMPASSI Igor ITA 1966 Gorizia Nuoto asd 1'15.00
8 275900 GEROMEL Giuliano ITA 1976 Roncadenuoto ssd arl 1'17.00

Serie 3 di 630
1 407135 DE PIERO Federica ITA 2001 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'08.05
2 1073603 METLIKA Sandro ITA 1972 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'07.61
3 66060 TURCHET Daniele ITA 1975 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'07.00
4 15131 DE SANTIS Christian ITA 1979 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'04.68
5 62001 CANDIANO Simone ITA 1992 Arca Team asd 1'05.00
6 62893 FAUSTOFERRI Giulia ITA 2001 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 1'07.00
7 64371 CARNEVALI Ilaria ITA 1995 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1'08.00
8 1021033 D'ALESSANDRO Luca ITA 1989 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'08.65

Serie 2 di 631
1 174631 PITALIERI Francesca ITA 1999 Master Melzo Nuoto 1'03.00
2 65153 CODOGNINI Daniele ITA 1993 Arca ssd - Oderzo 1'01.57
3 231562 SCAVUZZO Davide Giuseppe ITA 1970 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'00.00
4 64858 ROSSET Giacomo ITA 1993 San Vito Nuoto 1'00.00
5 931586 SIMONETTI Rudy ITA 2004 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1'00.00
6 149212 RAVIOLA Tomaso ITA 1985 Master Melzo Nuoto 1'01.20
7 164513 GALIANO Ilaria ITA 1995 Master Melzo Nuoto 1'02.99
8 67495 DI GIOVANNI Marzia ITA 1988 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'04.00

Serie 1 di 632
1 338361 ROSOLEN Luca Maria ITA 1987 Gymnasium Pordenone 59.50
2 652979 MARSILIO Francesco ITA 2001 Arca Team asd 59.00
3 67019 TRACANELLI Denis ITA 1982 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 58.20
4 67954 BOZ Federico ITA 1995 San Vito Nuoto 56.00
5 319684 COLUSSI Loris Ennio ITA 1982 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 58.00
6 67373 GRUARIN Andrea ITA 1985 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 58.50
7 67557 CLAGNAN Massimiliano ITA 1987 A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 59.45
8 55804 BEARZOTTI Daniele ITA 1975 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 1'00.00
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50 m Dorso - MASTER
Serie 4 di 433

2 1152724 CANCIANI Annamaria ITA 1947 G - Udine asd 1'40.00
3 1035976 TAVERNA Geni ITA 1975 G - Udine asd 56.00
4 71783 MOCNIK Elena ITA 1974 Fin Plus Trieste 55.00
5 557483 TULLIO Marina ITA 1957 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 55.28
6 1244895 ALIKANIOTIS Katia ITA 1988 Fin Plus Trieste 1'05.00
7 28823 MAZZOTTA Ciro ITA 1971 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'00.00

Serie 3 di 434
1 1341639 VERINA Maria ITA 1965 Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 49.00
2 791049 GRIGOLLO Elisa ITA 2004 Arca Team asd 47.00
3 397949 SGORBISSA Maila ITA 1958 US Triestina Nuoto 45.57
4 1181054 PERNICE Giovanni ITA 1981 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 45.00
5 197649 OTTELLA Marco ITA 1968 G - Udine asd 45.00
6 66302 JAZBEC Veronika ITA 1982 Arca Team asd 46.45
7 1277018 CASO Tammaro ITA 1980 Arca Team asd 48.70
8 66043 VIVAN Giorgio ITA 1961 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 55.00

Serie 2 di 435
1 1277025 DE RUVO Luca ITA 1981 Arca Team asd 45.00
2 497907 CECILIOT Pierluigi ITA 1966 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 42.00
3 65492 PARIGI Gabriele ITA 1967 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 40.00
4 64516 BONADEI Giuliano ITA 1963 US Triestina Nuoto 37.50
5 1001738 IANICH Erica ITA 1980 Unione Nuoto Friuli 38.00
6 1245096 ALBANESE CRIHANA Laura-G ITA 2004 Arca Team asd 42.00
7 74479 CHIANESE Gianluca ITA 1972 Gorizia Nuoto asd 44.79
8 159509 CIPRIANI Alessandro ITA 1972 Unione Nuoto Friuli 45.00

Serie 1 di 436
1 66766 NANETTI Damiano ITA 1962 Gymnasium Pordenone 37.00
2 62067 NARDUZZI Sirja ITA 1997 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 32.66
3 66932 VESNAVER Andrea ITA 1985 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.00
4 66964 VAIVODA Matteo ITA 1991 Arca Team asd 28.00
5 134915 SINIGAGLIA Luca ITA 1993 Master Melzo Nuoto 28.22
6 67070 ROMANIN Roberto ITA 1980 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.29
7 66111 SABA Enrico ITA 1971 G - Udine asd 35.00
8 1259248 SPERANDIO Alessandro ITA 1978 JesoloNuoto 37.12

4x50 m Stile Libero - MASTER
Serie 2 di 237

1 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'45.00
DIBIAGIO Emilio 1966 ITA
GUADAGNIN Marco 1970 ITA
TULLIO Marina 1957 ITA
LOFANO Elena 1967 ITA

2 JesoloNuoto ITA JesoloNuoto 2'30.00
SPERANDIO Alessandro 1978 ITA
LORENZON Sara 1998 ITA
MARCHESINI Mila 1968 ITA
DALLA PRIA Ugo 1967 ITA

3 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'25.00
JAZBEC Veronika 1982 ITA
MOMESSO Giada 1998 ITA
CASO Tammaro 1980 ITA
DE RUVO Luca 1981 ITA

4 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 2'20.00
SCAVUZZO Davide Giuseppe 1970 ITA
RIZZI Fabio 1957 ITA
MEDOS Neva 1981 ITA
AGLIECO Chiara 1982 ITA

5 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 2'20.00
BASILE Giada 1996 ITA
MARCHIOLI Anna 1979 ITA
OREGLIA Amedeo 1994 ITA
D'ALESSANDRO Luca 1989 ITA

6 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'30.00
PIAZZALUNGA Alessandra 1963 ITA
ROMANELLI Alessandra 1960 ITA
OTTELLA Marco 1968 ITA
SABA Enrico 1971 ITA

7 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2'40.00
ZANCONATO Fabio 1974 ITA
IAREMENKO Maryna 1983 UKR
DI GIANANTONIO Elena 1985 ITA
CHIARANDINI Massimo Duil 1990 ITA
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8 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 10'56.00
LUCCHESE Andrea 1974 ITA
NARDUZZI Sirja 1997 ITA
CARNEVALI Ilaria 1995 ITA
TRACANELLI Denis 1982 ITA

Serie 1 di 238
1 G - Udine asd ITA G - Udine asd 2'15.00

MARZIO Sara 1988 ITA
CECCO Fabiana 1974 ITA
FACCA Nicola 1979 ITA
MEMBRINO Alexandro 1984 ITA

2 Gorizia Nuoto asd ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 2'10.00
LORENZUTTI Alessio 1996 ITA
MARCHESAN Carlotta 1997 ITA
RAVALICO Michela 1971 ITA
COMPASSI Igor 1966 ITA

3 Tergeste Nuoto Altura as ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 2'10.00
BOZIC Ivan 1984 ITA
GULIC Damian 1973 ITA
CHERUBINI Claudia 1980 ITA
FERFOGLIA Irene 1998 ITA

4 Master Melzo Nuoto ITA Master Melzo Nuoto 1'50.50
SINIGAGLIA Luca 1993 ITA
GALIANO Ilaria 1995 ITA
BONOMI Mattia 1992 ITA
PITALIERI Francesca 1999 ITA

5 A.S.D. Life Academy - Ha ITA A.S.D. Life Academy - Hadria Nu 1'54.00
COLUSSI Loris Ennio 1982 ITA
FACCA Andrea 1993 ITA
MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA
DI GIOVANNI Marzia 1988 ITA

6 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'10.00
ALBANESE CRIHANA Laura-G 2004 ITA
GRIGOLLO Elisa 2004 ITA
BRUMAT Andrea 2004 ITA
FURCHI' Tommaso 2002 ITA

7 Unione Nuoto Friuli ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 2'14.00
LOMBARDO Roberto 1988 ITA
ZORZINI Enrico 1989 ITA
IANICH Erica 1980 ITA
DURI' Katia 1983 ITA

8 Arca Team asd ITA Arca Team asd 2'18.00
BUTTIGNON Sara 1999 ITA
GALLONE Samantha 1998 ITA
VAIVODA Matteo 1991 ITA
CANDIANO Simone 1992 ITA
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